Item
Notice Board
Notice Board
Seat
Defibrillator & Cabinet
Defibrillator & Cabinet
Defibrillator & Cabinet
Fixed Solar Speed Sign
Fixed Solar Speed Sign
Christmas Decorations
Printer
Laptop
Office Contents

Totals

Langriville Parish Council - Asset Register Oct 2025

Purchase Year
Location Cost Purchased
Armtree Road, Langrick Unknown Unknown
Antons Gowt Lock Unknown Unknown
Antons Gowt, Mere Booth  Unknown Unknown
Antons Gowt, Phone Booth £1,500 2020
Armtree Road, Phone Booth £1,500 2020
Langrick V Hall, Main Road £1,500 2020
Antons Gowt, Gipsey Drove £3,999 2024
Antons Gowt, Gipsey Drove £3,999 2024
Langrick V Hall, Main Road Various Various
With Previous Clerk £139 2024
Clerks Home Unknown Unknown
Clerks Home Various Various
£12,637

Costto

replace
£1,000
£1,000
£500
£1,500
£1,500
£1,500
£4,500
£4,500
£500
£150
£500
£100

£17,250

Sum
Insured
£34,000
£34,000
£34,000
£34,000
£34,000
£34,000
£34,000
£34,000
£34,000

£2,000

£2,000
£34,000

34,000



Langriville Parish Council - Asset Conditions

Item
Notice Board
Notice Board
Seat
Defibrillator & Cabinet
Defibrillator & Cabinet
Defibrillator & Cabinet
Fixed Solar Speed Sign
Fixed Solar Speed Sign
Christmas Decorations
Printer
Laptop
Office Contents

Status
Wooden - Needs Painting
Metal - paint flaking, overgrowing brambles - to be fixed
Metal - paint flaking, overgrowing brambles - to be fixed
Turned Off - Needs Pads & Battery & cleaning
Turned Off - Needs Pads & Battery & cleaning & Bush Trim
Emergency Ready
Newly fitted, excellent condition. No risk to the public.
Newly fitted, excellent condition. No risk to the public.
Currently stored away.
Unknown
Good working condition.
N/A



